
SXT SERIES TILT AUTOMATIC 

WASHING MACHINE

○ All Suspended Shocking Absorbing System,  successfully and ef�ciently reduce the shocking, make washing 

steps reliable and well balanced.

○ The whole unit is combined inner drums, outer drums, rotatable lifting bearing system, shock absorbing 

spring, shock reducer and lifting cylinder and so on. 

○ Intelligent programmable computer control system with big screen, freely programmable, operator could set 

�exible. 

○ For high extraction, there are four speeds depending on different materials. The speed regulating system is 

controlled by LS inverter, washing speed and extracting can raise promptly,  protect the garments and other 

cloth.

Model

Rated Capacity

Washing Drum Dimension

Motor Power

Inverter Power

Inlet Of Water

Drain Pipe

Power Consumption Per Cycle

Steam Consumption Per Cycle

Water Consumption

Dimension (L*w*h)

Weight

Unit

kg

mm

kw

kw

inch

mm

kw

kg

l/kg

mm

kg

SXT-120F

120

Φ1300*830

11, 1440r/min

15

2

150

8

< =160

< =15

2000x2200x2200

4300

SXT-150F

150

Φ1470*880

18.5, 1440r/min

20

3

150

14

< =200

< =15

2500x2280x2280

5000

SXT-100F

100

Φ1200×820

7.5

11

2

5..5

< =90

< =15

1750×1640×2132

3100

XGQ-F AUTOMATIC WASHING 

MACHINTE (WASHER EXTRACTOR)

○ Fully automatic, microcomputer-controller,freely programmable,30 possible programmes,operator could set 

�exible.

○ Full suspension shock structure,low shake, low noise,combination of shock absorbers and springs for maximum 

absorption, need no excessive foundations.  

○ High quality inverter system, easily realize washing and extracting frequency stepless adjusting.

○ Multiple sealing system, oil sealing , water sealing, stainless steel sealing. 

○ Built-out bearing lubrication, simple operation, convenient maintenance.

○ Safety door interlock system, reduce fatigue, misuse and the risk.

XGQ-30F

30

Φ905×500

321

40/750

4

5.5

1    

1

0.4-0.6

1340×1360×1722

1450

XGQ-50F

50

Φ1065×628

559

38/720

5.5

7.5

1 1/4

1 1/4

0.4-0.6

1640×1570×1912

2200

XGQ-70F

70

Φ1200×600

678

38/700

7.5

11

1 1/2

1 1/2

0.4-0.6

1750×1540×2132

2800

XGQ-100F

100

Φ1200×820

930

38/650

7.5

11

2

2

0.4-0.6

1750×1640×2132

3100

Model

Capacity

Drum Dimension

Drum Voluem

Drum Speed(Wash/hi-extract)

Voltage

Motor Power

Inverter Power

Hot Water Pipe

Cold Water Pipe

Air Pressure

Dimension  Lxwxh

Net Weight

Unit

kg

mm

l

r/min

v

kw

kw

inch

inch

mpa

mm

kg

220/240/380/415/440
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Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 


