

## SXT SERIES TILT AUTOMATIC WASHING MACHINE

- O All Suspended Shocking Absorbing System, successfully and efficiently reduce the shocking, make washing steps reliable and well balanced.
- O The whole unit is combined inner drums, outer drums, rotatable lifting bearing system, shock absorbing spring, shock reducer and lifting cylinder and so on.
- O Intelligent programmable computer control system with big screen, freely programmable, operator could set flexible.
- O For high extraction, there are four speeds depending on different materials. The speed regulating system is controlled by LS inverter, washing speed and extracting can raise promptly, protect the garments and other cloth.



## XGQ-F AUTOMATIC WASHING MACHINTE (WASHER EXTRACTOR)

- O Fully automatic, microcomputer-controller, freely programmable, 30 possible programmes, operator could set
- O Full suspension shock structure, low shake, low noise, combination of shock absorbers and springs for maximum absorption, need no excessive foundations.
- Using High quality inverter system, easily realize washing and extracting frequency stepless adjusting.
- O Multiple sealing system, oil sealing, water sealing, stainless steel sealing.
- O Built-out bearing lubrication, simple operation, convenient maintenance.
- O Safety door interlock system, reduce fatigue, misuse and the risk.

					Model	Unit	XGQ-30F	XGQ-50F	XGQ-70F	XGQ-100F
Model	Unit	SXT-100F	SXT-120F	SXT-150F	Capacity	kg	30	50	70	100
Rated Capacity	kg	100	120	150	Drum Dimension	mm	Ф905×500	Ф1065×628	Ф1200×600	Ф1200×820
Washing Drum Dimension	mm	Ф1200×820	Ф1300*830	Ф1470*880	Drum Voluem	I	321	559	678	930
Motor Power	kw	7.5	11, 1440r/min	18.5, 1440r/min	Drum Speed(Wash/hi	i-extract)r/min	40/750	38/720	38/700	38/650
Inverter Power	kw	11	15	20	Voltage	V		220/240/380/415/	440	
Inlet Of Water	inch	2	2	3	Motor Power	kw	4	5.5	7.5	7.5
Drain Pipe	mm		150	150	Inverter Power	kw	5.5	7.5	11	11
Power Consumption Per Cycle	kw	55	8	14	Hot Water Pipe	inch	1	1 1/4	1 1/2	2
Steam Consumption Per Cycle	kg	<=90	<=160	<=200	Cold Water Pipe	inch	1	1 1/4	1 1/2	2
Water Consumption	l/kg	<=15	<=15	<=15	Air Pressure	mpa	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6
Dimension (L*w*h)	mm 1	750×1640×2132	2000x2200x2200	2500x2280x2280	Dimension Lxwxh	mh34	40×1360×1722	1640×1570×1912	1750×1540×2132	1750×1640×2132
Weight	kg	3100	4300	5000	Net Weight	kg	1450	2200	2800	3100
Niele Tiere ele en ele en ele ele ele ele ele ele	and the section of th	·	Niele The element of	Nich Theories and Conference of Conference o						

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

Web: www.chinalaundrymachine.com 17/18